
for all Occasions 

Falafel 
Strict Supervision of ORB 

Rubashkin Meats & Poultry 

22767 State Road 7 (441) (561)477-0633 
Boca Raton, Florida 33428 

www.Falafelannon.com 

Mediterranean Restaurant Glatt 
Kosher 

Under the strict supervision of the South Palm Beach County Orthodox Rabbinical 

Board 

• 

Open Sunday through Friday 
·sunday Noon to 9:00pm 

Monday through Thursday 11:00 ani -9:00pm 
Friday 11.00 am- 3.00pm 

WE CATER TO ALL OCCASIONS 



TAKEOUT 

MEDITERRANEAN CAFE 
GLATT KOSHER 

Catering for all Occasions 

Under Strict Supervision of ORB 

Rubashkin Meats & Poultry 

22767 State Road 7 (441) (561)477-0633 
Boca Raton, Florida 33428 

www.Falafelannon.com 



Falafel on 
Mediterranean Restaurant Glatt 

Kosher 

Under the strict supervision of the South Palm Beach County Orthodox Rabbinical 

Board. 

Open Sunday through Friday 
·sunday Noon to 9:00pm 

Monday through Thursday 11:00 ani- 9:00pm 
Friday 11.00 am- 3.00pm 

WE CATER TO ALL OCCASIONS 



Falafel Armon 

Appetizers . 
Our appetizers, salads and entrees are prepared with family recipes handed 
down from generation to generation. We have brought these recipes to Boca 

Raton, Florida for your enjoyment. 

Hummus Appetizer 6.45 
Freshly ground chic peas & sesame sauce seasoned and served with pita bread 

Falafel Appetizer 6.95 
Seasoned ground chic pea balls fried, served with hummus and pita bread 

Mushroom Hummus appetizer 7.95 
Freshly ground chic peas & sesame sauce, topped with sauteed mushrooms served with pita 

Babaganosh Appetizer 7.45 
Roasted eggplant, chopped and seasoned Mediterranean style served with pita bread 

Sampler Appetizer 
Babaganosh, Hummus and Falafel balls, served with pita bread 

Cigars Appetizer 
Five fingers served with hummus and·stuffed with spicy ground beef 

Kobe Appetizer 
Five pieces served with hummus 

Combo Appetizer 
Three pastels, three cigars, three falafel, three kube, served with hummus and babaganosh 

Israeli Salad 
Cucumber, tomato, bell peppers, and onion with Israeli Salad dressing 

Salad Bar 
All you can eat of a variety of fresh made salads 

Basket Of Pita (Three grilled Pitas) 

Soup du jour 

French Fries 

Rice 

Cup 2.95 

Small2.95 

·r 

8.95 

8.95 

9.95 

15.95 

8.95 

10.95 

2.50 

Bowl3.95 

Large 4.45 

3.95 

Mashed Potatoes 3.95 

Vegetable of the day 4.95 

Mushroom and Onions Sauteed 1. 75 

Sauteed Onions 1.25 

Sharing Charge 4.95 (does not include salad bar) Add 18% gratuities for parties of 5 or more 



Falafel Armon 

Platters 
Platters include salad bar, seasonal vegetables, and your choice of rna bed potatoes, 

French fries, rice or grilled Pita bread 

Shawarma Platter 
Mediterranean style rotisserie turkey carved to order 

Beef Burger Platter 
Two fre.;;hly ground patties grilled to order 

Mushroom Burger Platter 
Two beef patties smothered in mushrooms & onions grilled to order 

Kofte Platter 
Two beef patties seasoned Mediterranean style grilled to order 

Grilled Chicken Platter 
Grilled boneless skinless chicken breast served grilled to perfection 

Mushroom Chicken Platter 
Boneless skinless chicken breast grilled smothered in sauteed onions and mushrooms 

Bar-B-Q Chicken Platter 
Boneless skinless chicken breast grilled with Bar-B-Q sauce 

one Garlic Chicken Platter 
Boneless skinless chicken breast grilled with honey garlic sauce 

Schni zel Platter 
Boneless skinless chicken breast, breaded and sauteed 

Chicken Shish Kebab Platter 
Two skewers of grilled marinated chicken, peppers & onions 

Steak Platter 
Melt in your mouth prime rib steak grilled to order 

Mushroom Steak Platter 
Grilled to order prim rib steak with sauteed mushrooms and onions 

Lamb Chops . 
Grilled To Order, please ask your server 

16.95 

15.95 

16.95 

15.95 

16.95 

17.95 

17.95 

17.95 

16.95 

19.95 

24.95 

25.95 

26.95 

h of the Day Market Price 
Fresh fish special, please ask your server 



Falafel Armon 

Pita Sandwiches 
Pita sandwiches include all you can eat salad bar· 

Falafel Pita 
Ground seasoned chic pea balls, fried and served in a Pita 

Shawarma Pita 
Mediterranean style rotisserie turkey carved to order and served in a Pita 

Grilled Chicken Pita 
Boneless skinless chicken breast served in a Pita 

Schnitzel Pita 
Breaded boneless skinless chicken breast, sauteed and served in a Pita 

Chicken Pargiyot 
Boneless skinless tender chicken served in a Pita 

Chicken Shish Kebab Pita 
One skewer of grilled marinated chicken, peppers and onions served in a Pita 

Beef Burger Pita 
One all beef patty grilled to order and served in a Pita 

Mushroom Burger Pita 
All beef patty smothered in mushrooms & onions, served in a Pita 

Kofta Pita 
All beef patty seasoned Mediterranean style grilled to order & served in a Pita 

Lunch Specials 
Monday thru Friday 11:00 AM - 3:00 PM (does not include salad bar) 

Served with Israeli Salad, Hummus, and Tahina, in a Pita 

Falafel Pita 
Shawarma Pita 

Beef Burger Pita 

Mushroom Burger Pita 
Kofta Pita 

Grilled Chicken Pita 

Schnitzel Pita 

Two Hotdogs in a Pita 

Steak Pita 

10.95 

11.95 

11.95 

11.95 

12.95 

13.95 

11.95 

12.95 

11.95 

6.45 

7.95 
7.45 

8.95 

7.45 

8.95 

8.95 

6.95 

10.95 



Falafel Armon 

Pasta Specialties 
Pasta includes salac;J bar and grilled Pita bread 

Pasta Primavera 
Mixed seasoned vegetables and pasta in garlic sauce 

Chicken Scampi 
Grilled boneless skinless chicken breast served over pasta with garlic and spice 

Pasta Bolognaise 
Tomato sauce with ground beef and pasta 

Falafel Pita & salad bar 

Shawarma Pita & salad bar 

Children's Menu 
Under 10 years of age 

Hotdog & French Fries (add salad bar for $2) 

Beefburger & French Fries (add salad bar for $2) 
Chicken Nuggets & French Fries (add salad bar for $2) 

Schnitzel Fingers and French Fries (add salad bar for $2) 

Grilled Chicken & French Fries (add salad bar for $2) 

Children's Salad Bar 

Sharing Charge 4.95 (does not include salad bar) 
Add 18% gratuities for parties of 5 or more 

14.95 

. 15.95 

16.95 

5.95 

5.95 

5.95 

5.95 
4.95 

5.95 

5.95 

3.95 



Falafel Armon Cold Beverages 

Coke, Diet Coke, Caffeine Free Diet Coke, Diet Sprite, Sprite, Sunkiss 1.5() 
Orange Soda 
Dr. Brown's 1.75 
Black Cherry, Cream Soda, Cel-Ray, Ginger Ale, Root Beer, Diet Black 
Cherry, Diet Cream 
Iced Tea 1.75 
Zephyrhills Spring Water 1.75 
Perrier 2.50 
Israeli Juices: Grape, Orange, Grapefruit, Diet Grapefruit Juices 
Israeli Juices: Mango, Peach, Pear, Strawberry Banana, Passion Fruit 3.50 
Banana 

Coffee/ Tea 

Turkish Coffee 

Mint Tea (with fresh mint) 

Budweiser 
Bud Light 
Miller High Life 
Miller Lite 

Hot Beverages 

Beer List 

Malt Gold Israeli Black Beer (Non-alcoholic) 
Heineken 

Wine List 

Mer lot Lan Zur (dry) Chile 
Cabernet Sauvignon Lan Zur (dry) Chile 
Chianti Cantina Gabriele (medium dry) Italy 
Chardonnay Lan Zur (dry) Chile 
Pinot Grigio Cantina Gabriele (medium dry) Italy 
Moscato Cantina Gabriele (sparkling wine) Italy 
White Zinfandel (rose) Ella Valley Israel 

Glass 

6.50 
6.50 
9.00 
6.50 
9.00 
7.50 
6.50 

1.50 
3.00 

3.00 

3.00 
3.0 
4.50 
4.50 
3.00 
5.00 

Bottle 

18.00 
18.00 
28.00 
18.00 
28.00 
24.00 
18.00 


