Falafel A



Falaiel Armon

MEDITERRANEAN CAFE

GLATT KOSHER

Calering for all Occasions
Under Strict Supervision of ORB
Rubashkin Meats & Poultry

22767 State Road 7 (441) (561)477-0633 Boca Raton, Florida 33428

www.Falafelarmon.com

Mediterranean Restaurant Glatt Kosher

Under the strict supervision of the South Palm Beach County Orthodox Rabbinical Board.



Open Sunday through Friday
Sunday Noon to 9:00 pm
Monday through Thursday 11:00 am – 9:00pm
Friday 11.00 am - 3.00pm

WE CATER TO ALL OCCASIONS



MEDITERRANEAN CAFE GLATT KOSHER

Catering for all Occasions
Under Strict Supervision of ORB
Rubashkin Meats & Poultry

22767 State Road 7 (441) (561)477-0633 Boca Raton, Florida 33428

www.Falafelarmon.com

TAKE OUT

Mediterranean Restaurant Glatt Kosher

Under the strict supervision of the South Palm Beach County Orthodox Rabbinical Board.



Open Sunday through Friday
Sunday Noon to 9:00 pm
Monday through Thursday 11:00 am – 9:00pm
Friday 11.00 am - 3.00pm

WE CATER TO ALL OCCASIONS

Appetizers

Our appetizers, salads and entrees are prepared with family recipes handed down from generation to generation. We have brought these recipes to Boca Raton, Florida for your enjoyment.

Hummus Appetizer Freshly ground chic peas & sesame sauce seasoned and served with pita bread		6.45
Falafel Appetizer Seasoned ground chic pea balls fried, served with hummus and pita bread		6.95
Mushroom Hummus appetizer Freshly ground chic peas & sesame sauce, topped with sautéed musi	hrooms served with pita	7.95
Babaganosh Appetizer Roasted eggplant, chopped and seasoned Mediterranean style served with pita bread		7.45
Sampler Appetizer Babaganosh, Hummus and Falafel balls, served with pita bread		8.95
Cigars Appetizer Five fingers served with hummus and stuffed with spicy ground bee	ef	8.95
Kube Appetizer Five pieces served with hummus		9.95
Combo Appetizer Three pastels, three cigars, three falafel, three kube, served with hummus and babaganosh		15.95
Israeli Salad Cucumber, tomato, bell peppers, and onion with Israeli Salad dressi	ng	8.95
Salad Bar All you can eat of a variety of fresh made salads		10.95
Basket Of Pita (Three grilled Pitas)		2.50
Soup du jour	Cup 2.95	Bowl 3.95
French Fries	Small 2.95	Large 4.45
Rice		3.95
Mashed Potatoes		3.95
Vegetable of the day		4.95
Mushroom and Onions Sautéed		1.75
Sautéed Onions		1.25

Platters

Platters include salad bar, seasonal vegetables, and your choice of mashed potatoes, French fries, rice or grilled Pita bread

Shawarma Platter Mediterranean style rotisserie turkey carved to order	16.95
Beef Burger Platter Two freshly ground patties grilled to order	15.95
Mushroom Burger Platter Two beef patties smothered in mushrooms & onions grilled to order	16.95
Kofte Platter Two beef patties seasoned Mediterranean style grilled to order	15.95
Grilled Chicken Platter Grilled boneless skinless chicken breast served grilled to perfection	16.95
Mushroom Chicken Platter Boneless skinless chicken breast grilled smothered in sautéed onions and mushrooms	17.95
Bar-B-Q Chicken Platter Boneless skinless chicken breast grilled with Bar-B-Q sauce	17.95
Honey Garlic Chicken Platter Boneless skinless chicken breast grilled with honey garlic sauce	17.95
Schnitzel Platter Boneless skinless chicken breast, breaded and sautéed	16.95
Chicken Shish Kebab Platter Two skewers of grilled marinated chicken, peppers & onions	19.95
Steak Platter Melt in your mouth prime rib steak grilled to order	24.95
Mushroom Steak Platter Grilled to order prim rib steak with sautéed mushrooms and onions	25.95
Lamb Chops Grilled To Order, please ask your server	26.95
Catch of the Day Fresh fish special, please ask your server	Market Price

Pita Sandwiches Pita sandwiches include all you can eat salad bar

Falafel Pita Ground seasoned chic pea balls, fried and served in a Pita	10.95
Shawarma Pita Mediterranean style rotisserie turkey carved to order and served in a Pita	11.95
Grilled Chicken Pita Boneless skinless chicken breast served in a Pita	11.95
Schnitzel Pita Breaded boneless skinless chicken breast, sautéed and served in a Pita	11.95
Chicken Pargiyot Boneless skinless tender chicken served in a Pita	12.95
Chicken Shish Kebab Pita One skewer of grilled marinated chicken, peppers and onions served in a Pita	13.95
Beef Burger Pita One all beef patty grilled to order and served in a Pita	11.95
Mushroom Burger Pita All beef patty smothered in mushrooms & onions, served in a Pita	12.95
Kofta Pita All beef patty seasoned Mediterranean style grilled to order & served in a Pita	11.95

Lunch Specials

Monday thru Friday 11:00 AM – 3:00 PM (does not include salad bar) Served with Israeli Salad, Hummus, and Tahina, in a Pita

Falafel Pita	6.45
Shawarma Pita	7.95
Beef Burger Pita	7.45
Mushroom Burger Pita	8.95
Kofta Pita	7.45
Grilled Chicken Pita	8.95
Schnitzel Pita	8.95
Two Hotdogs in a Pita	6.95
Steak Pita	10.95

Pasta Specialties Pasta includes salad bar and grilled Pita bread

Pasta Primavera	14.95
Mixed seasoned vegetables and pasta in garlic sauce	
Chicken Scampi	15.95
Grilled boneless skinless chicken breast served over pasta with garlic and spice	
Pasta Bolognaise	16.95
Tomato sauce with ground beef and pasta	
Children's Menu	
Under 10 years of age	
Falafel Pita & salad bar	5.95
Shawarma Pita & salad bar	5.95
Hotdog & French Fries (add salad bar for \$2)	5.95
Beef burger & French Fries (add salad bar for \$2)	5.95
Chicken Nuggets & French Fries (add salad bar for \$2)	4.95
Schnitzel Fingers and French Fries (add salad bar for \$2)	5.95
Grilled Chicken & French Fries (add salad bar for \$2)	5.95
Children's Salad Bar	3.95

Sharing Charge 4.95 (does not include salad bar) Add 18% gratuities for parties of 5 or more

Falafel Armon Cold Beverages

Coke, Diet Coke, Caffeine Free Diet Coke, Diet Sprit	1.50	
Orange Soda		
Dr. Brown's Black Cherry, Cream Soda, Cel-Ray, Ginger Ale, Ro	ot Reer Diet Black	1.75
Cherry, Diet Cream	ot Beer, Diet Black	
Iced Tea		1.75
Zephyrhills Spring Water		1.75
Perrier		2.50
Israeli Juices: Grape, Orange, Grapefruit, Diet Grap		3.50
Israeli Juices: Mango, Peach, Pear, Strawberry Bana	ına, Passion Fruit	3.50
Banana		
Had Davissian		
Hot Beverages		
Coffee/ Tea		1.50
Turkish Coffee		3.00
Mint Tea (with fresh mint)		3.00
Beer List		
D. J		2.00
Budweiser		3.00
Bud Light		3.00
Miller High Life		4.50
Miller Lite Malt Cold Issaeli Black Book (Nors alaskalia)		4.50
Malt Gold Israeli Black Beer (Non-alcoholic)		3.00
Heineken		5.00
William V San	Class	Dattle
Wine List	Glass	Bottle
Merlot Lan Zur (dry) Chile	6.50	18.00
Cabernet Sauvignon Lan Zur (dry) Chile	6.50	18.00
Chianti Cantina Gabriele (medium dry) Italy	9.00	28.00
Chardonnay Lan Zur (dry) Chile	6.50	18.00
Pinot Grigio Cantina Gabriele (medium dry) Italy	9.00	28.00
Moscato Cantina Gabriele (sparkling wine) Italy	7.50	24.00
White Zinfandel (rose) Ella Valley Israel	6.50	18.00
White Elinander (10se) Elia valley Israel	0.50	10.00